
Date Time Team/s
Thursday, April 25, 2024 5:30-6:30 PM 15U

6:40-7:40 PM 16U Red and 16U White

7:50-8:50 PM 18U

Saturday, April 27, 2024 AHF Parity 16U1 and 16U2  at Center Ice, Oaks, PA

Schedule TBA https://atlantichockeyfederation.com/parity/

Thursday, May 2, 2024 5:30-6:30 PM 18U

6:40-7:40 PM 15U and 16U Red

7:50-8:50 PM 16U White

Thursday, May 9, 2024 5:30-6:30 PM 16U White

6:40-7:40 PM 18U and 15U

7:50-8:50 PM 16U Red

Thursday, May 16, 2024 5:30-6:30 PM 16U Red

6:40-7:40 PM 16U White and 18U

7:50-8:50 PM 15U

Thursday, May 23, 2024 5:30-6:30 PM 15U

6:40-7:40 PM 16U Red and 16U White

7:50-8:50 PM 18U

Thursday, June 6, 2024 6:00-7:00 PM 15U and 18U 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00-7:00 PM 16U Red and 16U White

Monday, June 17, 2024 5:00-6:15 PM 15U and 18U

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 5:00-6:15 PM 16U Red and 16U White

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 5:00-6:15 PM 15U and 18U

Thursday, June 20, 2024 5:00-6:15 PM 16U Red and 16U White

Wissahickon Warriors 15U, 16U, and 18U
Spring Pactice Schedule

https://atlantichockeyfederation.com/parity/

